BOMBEIROS DE MARILIA

Relatoério Geral - 6KMS - Masculino - MILITAR

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

484
528
420

564

430

Nome
ALEXANDRE ALFREDO MORAES
EDER FRANCISCO DIAS JUNIOR
MARCOS ROGERIO DONIZETI GOMES

FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE JESUS
RAMOS

WSKLEY GLEN DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

Relatério emitido em 11/03/2018 as 14:13:49

SX.

ldd.

31
29
41

29

33

Faixa CI.Fx.

M3034
M2529
M4044

M2529

M3034

Equipe
10 GB/ MLF
12° GB

SIGMATEC/ BOMBEIROS - 9°
GB - RIBEIRAO PRETO

BOMBEIROS

9GB/SIGMATEC/ABA

Tempo
00:21:24
00:21:43
00:22:14

00:22:40

00:23:40

Pagina:

Liquido
00:21:24
00:21:41
00:22:13

00:22:39

00:23:38



